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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Battista, Paul  
9469 Hawkins Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-3907

1.Brothers Paving  and  Concrete 
2.CEO 
3.,

06/11/2021 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Brooks, William  
9502 Lagersfield Cir 
Vienna, VA 22181-6173

1.H.C. Park  and  Assoc. 
2.Attorney 
3.,

06/03/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Buckley, James Clay 
7318 Westerly Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-2611

1.McLean, VA 
2.HPE 
3.,

06/14/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Carpenter, Donald  
43569 Wild Ginger Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8440

1.Univ of Md 
2.IT Specialist 
3.,

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Carpenter, Kelly  
43569 Wild Ginger Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8440

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.,

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Chuda, Walter  
14750 Truitt Farm Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-5408

1.Burger King 
2.waiter/server 
3.,

06/08/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Cranmar, Linda  
221 Donmore Dr. 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/13/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Cranmer, Thomas  
221 Donmore Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1102

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/13/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Donovan, Renee  
1166 Silver Beech Rd 
Herndon, VA 20170-2328

1.Tajico 
2.Bookkeeper 
3.,

06/14/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Gorka, Katherine  
6337 Georgetown Pike 
McLean, VA 22101-2209

1.The Edwin J. Feulner Institute, The Heritage 
Foundation 
2.Director, Civil Society and the American Dialogue 
3.,

05/15/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Gorka, Sebastian  
6337 Georgetown Pike 
McLean, VA 22101-2209

1.Salem Media 
2.Radio Show Host 
3.,

05/15/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Huthwaite, Naomi  
19684 Loudoun Orchard Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175-6808

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/05/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Lanese, Herbert J 
1030 Harvey Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-2226

1.DYN Corp International 
2.CEO 
3.,

06/02/2021 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Lothrop, Joe  
11208 Split Rail Ln 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1702

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/09/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Miller, Gregory  
18369 Eagle Point Square 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8487

1.PM Hotel Group 
2.Founder  and  Manager 
3.,

06/08/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Moore, Angela  
9411 Cornwell Farm Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2701

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/11/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Pauly, Christopher  
20888 Nerine Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7245

1.Gutter Man Service's Inc. 
2.Contractor 
3.,

06/13/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Reilly, Sue  
7212 Davis Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-5004

1.Catholic Church 
2.Director of Religious Ed. 
3.,

06/03/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Robinson, Laura  
600 Innsbruck Ave 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2631

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

05/05/2021 $1,000.00 $11,250.00

Robinson, Laura  
600 Innsbruck Ave 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2631

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/02/2021 $10,000.00 $11,250.00

Robinson, Laura  
600 Innsbruck Ave 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2631

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

06/11/2021 $250.00 $11,250.00

Turchan, John  
910 W. Diamond Blvd. 
Anchorage, AK 99524

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.,

05/28/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Zdravecky, Steve  
10411 Cavalcade St 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2448

1.Hinz Consulting 
2.Account Lead 
3.,

05/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $46,750.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Anedot, LLC 
PO Box 84314 
Baton Rouge, LA 70884-4314

Online Processing Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/16/2021 $1,043.40

Baldwin For Delegate 
P.O. Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $2,500.00

Ballard For Delegate 
P.O. Box 341 
Pearisburg, VA 24134

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Dillender For Delegate 
P.O. Box 6096 
Suffolk, VA 23433

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $2,500.00

Friends Of A.C. Cordoza 2021 
400 Old Point Ave 
Hampton, VA 23669-3220

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $1,000.00

Friends Of Gary Pan 
P.O. Box 100 
Great Falls, VA 22066

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $1,000.00

Friends Of Harold Pyon 
P.O. Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Friends Of Matthew Lang 
12216 Quoron Lane 
Reston, VA 22313

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $1,000.00

Friends Of Mike Cherry 
P.O. Box 4101 
Midlothian, VA 23112

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Friends Of Nick Clemente 
510 Sunset View Ter SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-6182

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Friends Of Roxann Robinson 
P.O. Box 4627 
Midlothian, VA 23112

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Friends Of Tim Anderson 
4205 Mercedes Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-5649

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00

Kim Taylor For Virginia 
PO Box 2122 
Petersburg, VA 23804-1422

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $5,000.00
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Mason For Virginia 
4508 Greendell Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5216

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/17/2021 $1,000.00

Friends Of Ed McGovern 
PO Box 667 
Springfield, VA 22150-0667

Donation Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/30/2021 $500.00

Point 1 
105 Atlantic Blvd. 
Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

Christopher 
M Woodfin 06/30/2021 $500.00

Total This Period $46,043.40
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 23 $46,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 2 $200.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 25 $46,950.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $46,043.40

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $46,043.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

10 of 11



New Mission Commonwealth PAC 
(PAC-21-00032)

Reporting Period: 05/05/2021 Through: 06/30/2021
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $46,950.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $46,950.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $46,950.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$46,043.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $46,043.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $906.60

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $46,950.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $46,950.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $46,950.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$46,043.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $46,043.40

29. Ending Balance $906.60
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